THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD. JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22

[Electrical Division]

Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543

E-mail:-pmelectricalophwc2021@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.nic.in

PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL. NO:-01 AS PER IFB

NAME OF THE WORK :-SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING & COMMISIONING OF CCTV SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM AT O.U.A.T (2ND. FLOOR) BHUBANESWAR.

BID REF NO:- 78/PM/ELECT/OPHWC/2021-22

NAME &
ADDRESS
OF THE
FIRM

SCHEDULE OF WORKS

SI. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
				RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
1	Supply of DVR 32 Channel with 4 Sata and 5 MP AHD Camera Support.Make- Sparsh/ Vantage	Set	2	₹ 58,000.00	₹ 116,000.00
2	Supply of 5 MP AHD Bullet Camera 40 Mtrs IR Range. Make- Sparsh/ Vantage	Nos	64	₹ 6,200.00	₹ 396,800.00
3	Supply of 6 TB Surveillance Hard Disk. Make- wd/ Seagate	No	2	₹ 12,500.00	₹ 25,000.00
4	Supply of 43" LED Monitor with 3 Nos. of HDMI Port. Full HD. Make Samsung/LG	No	2	₹ 32,000.00	₹ 64,000.00
5	Supply and Installation of 20 Amps CCTV Power Supply with individual fuse.Make- Sparsh/ Vantage	No	4	₹ 6,000.00	₹ 24,000.00
6	Supply and laying of RG6+ 2 x 1.0 sq. mm. Cable in ISI marked Medium PVC Pipe	Mtr	4000	₹ 80.00	₹ 320,000.00
7	Supply and laying of 3 Core 1 sq.mm. power Cable in ISI marked Medium PVC	Mtr	15	₹ 65.00	₹ 975.00
8	Supply of Wireless Mouse. Make- logitech	Nos	2	₹ 750.00	₹ 1,500.00
9	Supply and installation of 1x5 Amps Switch & Socket with Surface mount Box. Make- Anchor/ Cona	Set	4	₹ 500.00	₹ 2,000.00
10	Supply and fixing of 12U Val Rack with 2 nos. cooling fan, power manager, cable manager. Make- Val Rack/ D link	Set	1	₹ 12,000.00	₹ 12,000.00
11	Supply of UPVC Square 4 " x 4" Rigid PVC Box	Nos	60	₹ 500.00	₹ 30,000.00
12	Supply of 10 Meters Long HDMI Cable make Belkin / MX	Nos	2	₹ 3,900.00	₹ 7,800.00

13	Supply of 1000 VA Sine Wave Inverter. Make- Luminous/ Microtek	Set	1	₹ 8,500.00	₹ 8,500.00	
14	Supply of 150Ah Tall Tubular Battery Make- Luminous/ Microtek	Set	1	₹ 14,850.00	₹ 14,850.00	
15	Supply of UPS PVC Rack Complete	Set	1	₹ 2,500.00	₹ 2,500.00	
16	Supply of Bird Canopy	Set	60	₹ 500.00	₹ 30,000.00	
17	System installation, testing and commissioing charges.	Job	1	₹ 21,000.00	₹ 21,000.00	
Α	Total Rs.				₹ 1,076,925.00	
В	Cess @ 1%				₹ 10,769.25	
С	Total Estimated Cost				1087694.25	
D	Total Estimated Cost in Figures				1,087,694.00	
EXCESS	LESS (Please Tick)	%				
	Quoted Amount in Figure					
	Quoted Amount in words					

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST .

Sd/-Asst. Project Manager[Elect.] Sd/-APM (Elect.) Hqr.

Sd/Project Manager(Elect.)